
HillsboroughLOCATION:

Certified by:
DATE BIDS OPEN: July 01, 2020, 2:00 PM

SCOPE OF WORK: ARMORY BATTLE LAB

PROJECT:

March 31, 2021COMPLETION DATE:

MANCHESTER

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT 
STATE PROJECT 81132RA 

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81132RA 

MANCHESTER

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

32 ARTISAN COURT #4, GILFORD NH 03249-6603

$520,700.00 A

SCHROEDER CONSTRUCTION MGMT IN

2 TOWNSEND WEST,UNIT 3, NASHUA NH 03063

$526,384.00 B

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.

27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044

$532,400.00 C

MARK CARRIER CONSTRUCTION INC

SUITE 101, 175 LINCOLN STREET, MANCHESTER NH 03103-5031

$537,692.00 D

BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.

600 HARVEY ROAD, MANCHESTER NH 03103-3320

$579,695.00 E

ABC Bid Data
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Total

$

3
 $380,913.00 

$

1
 $           1.00 

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price TotalUnit Price

PS&E MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

32 ARTISAN COURT #4

GILFORD, NH 03249-6603

SCHROEDER CONSTRUCTION MGMT IN

2 TOWNSEND WEST,UNIT 3

NASHUA, NH 03063

Description

NON-FEDERAL

81132RA 

MANCHESTER

Items

901 UARMORY BATTLE LAB $476,384.00 $ 380,913.00 $470,700.00 $470,700.00 $476,384.001.00

902 $MODIFICATIONS AND ADDITIONS  $50,000.00 $   50,000.00 $1.00 $50,000.00 $1.0050,000.00

$430,913.00  $520,700.00  $526,384.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $430,913.00  $520,700.00  $526,384.00

ABC Bid Data
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Total

$

3
 $380,913.00 

$

1
 $           1.00 

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price TotalUnit Price

PS&E D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.

27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE

NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

MARK CARRIER CONSTRUCTION INC

SUITE 101

MANCHESTER, NH 03103-5031

Description

NON-FEDERAL

81132RA 

MANCHESTER

Items

901 UARMORY BATTLE LAB $487,692.00 $ 380,913.00 $482,400.00 $482,400.00 $487,692.001.00

902 $MODIFICATIONS AND ADDITIONS  $50,000.00 $   50,000.00 $1.00 $50,000.00 $1.0050,000.00

$430,913.00  $532,400.00  $537,692.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $430,913.00  $532,400.00  $537,692.00

ABC Bid Data
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Total

$

3
 $380,913.00 

$

1
 $           1.00 

DescriptionItem No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price

MANCHESTER

TotalUnit Price

PS&E BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.

600 HARVEY ROAD

MANCHESTER, NH 03103-3320

Unit Price

  $ 380,913.00 $529,695.00 $529,695.00  

NON-FEDERAL

81132RA 

 50,000.00

Items

901 UARMORY BATTLE LAB 

 Alt. Totals:

1.00

902 $MODIFICATIONS AND ADDITIONS    $   50,000.00 $1.00 $50,000.00

Totals: $430,913.00  $579,695.00  

$430,913.00  $579,695.00  Totals:
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